

Misc. Case-44 of 2025
R-44/2025

Order No. 06 dated 31.10.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and filing of W.S.

Both parties are present.

The respondent prayed for time to file W.S. The prayer is allowed.

Fix **21.11.2025** for filing of W.S I.d ex parte and affidavit of assets and liabilities.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)